
PRINTED @ 14:30 on 12/11/2020

AM and PM - If a student wants to leave the bus at non-standard location:

1. Check with 3NT  for clearance

2. Operations will contact the school for clearance.

BUS 1X57

BELTS

START 06:05
DEPART 06:10

STOP PICK UP LOCATION TIME MAP STOP PICK UP LOCATION TIME MAP

LT RICKETTS RD,                  

LT BLACKBURN RD

RT MONASH FREEWAY    

RT CLYDE RD

1 CLYDE RD AT EDEN RISE VILLAGE @ PTV STOP 06:41 131B3 EXIT BUS STOP

RT GLASSCOCKS RD RT ROUNDABOUT (MATTHEW FLINDERS AVE)

LT HEATHERTON RD

2 GLASSCOCKS RD over WHEELERS PARK DR (indent) 06:44 130E3 RT STUD RD

RT THE PROMENADE LT BRADY RD

LT ROBINSWOOD PDE RT GLADSTONE RD

RT GALLOWAY DR

LT LITTLECROFT AVE 19 GLADSTONE RD opposite OUTLOOK DVE 07:54 81C6

LT POLICE RD

3 LITTLECROFT AVE & THE STRAND @ PTV STOP 06:49 130D5

CONTINUE ORMOND RD 20 POLICE RD & BLAXLAND DVE 07:55 81B6

RT HAVERBRACK DVE

4 ORMOND RD just past & opposite ABBEY RD 06:51 130C5

21 HAVERBRACK DVE & POLICE RD 07:56 81A6

5 ORMOND RD & LANGBOURNE DVE @ PTV STOP 06:54 96K12

CONTINUE LYNBROOK BLVD 22 HAVERBACK DVE & WELLINGTON RD @ PTV STOP 07:59 81A2

LT WELLINGTON RD

6 LYNBROOK BLVD & TOWERHILL BLVD BEFORE ROUNABOUT 06:59 96D12

RT STH GIPPSLAND HWY 23 WELLINGTON RD & WAVERLEY PARK DVE 08:01 80H3

LT MONASH FREEWAY

7 STH GIPPSLAND HWY BEFORE NORTHEY RD @ PTV STOP 07:01 96F12 EXIT RT HUNTINGDALE RD

RT MCDOWALL RD LT WAVERLEY RD

7A MCDOWALL RD outside SHELL SERVICE STATION @ PTV 07:03

RT CENTRAL RD

8 CENTRAL RD opposite BATEMAN GVE 07:05 96C10

LT HALLAM RD 00:00

9 HALLAM RD & IVAN CRES 07:07 96F9

10 HALLAM RD & POUND RD @ PTV STOP 07:10 96F7

RT KEPPEL DVE

11 KEPPEL DVE & HINRICHSEN  DVE @ PTV STOP 07:15 96H3

LT HINRICHSEN DVE

OVER PRINCES HWY INTO FITZGERALD RD

RT SAFFRON DVE

12 SAFFRON DVE & NETTLE DVE 07:19 91J12

LT TINKS RD

CONTINUE ERNST WANKE RD

13 ERNST WANKE RD & HONEYEATER GVE 07:24 108B10

14 ERNST WANKE RD & FOXBOROUGH GLADE @ PTV STOP 07:25 108B10

LT NARRE WARREN NORTH RD

15 ERNST WANKE RD & NARRE WARREN NORTH RD @ PTV STOP 07:26 108F10

LT NARRE WARREN NORTH RD

LT BELGRAVE-HALLAM RD

RT HALLAM NORTH RD

16 HALLAM NORTH RD & JAMES COOK DVE 07:33 91H7

17 HALLAM NORTH RD & THOMAS MITCHELL DVE @ PTV STOP 07:34 91J6

LT HEATHERTON RD

LT ENDEAVOUR HILLS SHOPPING CENTRE 

(BEFORE TRAFFIC LIGHTS)

CONTINUE AROUND SHOPPING CENTRE TO WEST SIDE

STOP AT MAIN ENTRANCE

18 ENDEAVOUR HILLS SHOPPING CENTRE 07:39 91D4

ARRIVE SALESIAN COLLEGE 08:25 69J3

AM

SALESIAN NARRE WARREN  2021
SCHOOL BUS SIGNS MUST BE DISPLAYED AT ALL TIMES

IN ALL EMERGENCIES FOLLOW  
EMERGENCY  CARD

CHECK VEHICLE FOR LOST PROPERTY 

CHECK VEHICLE FOR LOST PROPERTY 

AM



PRINTED @ 14:30 on 12/11/2020

AM and PM - If a student wants to leave the bus at non-standard location:

1. Check with 3NT  for clearance

2. Operations will contact the school for clearance.

BUS 1X57

BELTS

START 15:20              WEDNESDAY ONLY DEPOT START 14:30

DEPART 15:25              WEDNESDAY ONLY DEPOT DEPART 14:35

STOP PICK UP LOCATION TIME MAP STOP PICK UP LOCATION TIME MAP

RT RICKETTS RD, RT FORSTER RD

LT MONASH FREEWAY & RT ONTO  HUNTINGDALE RD

LT WAVERLEY RD, LT BOSCO ST

INTO SCHOOL GROUNDS

WEDNESDAY ONLY      ARRIVE SCHOOL 14:45

WEDNESDAY ONLY    DEPART SCHOOL 14:50

ARRIVE SALESIAN                                                                15:35 69J3

DEPART SALESIAN                                                                      15:40 SHARP 10 HALLAM RD & POUND RD 16:50 96G6

EXIT SAVIO ST,    RT WAVERLEY RD

RT HUNTINGDALE RD,    LT MONASH FWY

EXIT WELLINGTON RD 9 HALLAM RD & EDEYS RUN 16:52 96F9

RT CAIRNS RD

23A WELLINGTON RD before JELLS RD @ PTV STOP 15:57 80J2 LT HORTON DVE

RT CENTRAL RD

23 WELLINGTON RD opp WAVERLEY PARK DVE @ PTV STOP 15:58 80J2 8 CENTRAL RD & BATEMAN GVE 16:56 96C10

LT McDOWALL RD

LT GIPPSLAND HWY

22A WELLINGTON RD opposite JACKSONS RD 15:59 80K2 RT HENRY LAWSON DVE

RT HAVERBRACK DVE LT HUTCHINSON DVE

22 HAVERBRACK DVE & WELLINGTON RD @ PTV STOP 16:00 81A2 7 HUTCHINSON DVE before LYNBROOK BLVD 17:00 129C1

LT LYNBROOK BLVD

21 HAVERBRACK DVE & POLICE RD 16:03 81A6 6 LYNBROOK BLVD opp TOWERHILL BLVD 17:04 96D12

26 LT POLICE RD CONTINUE ORMOND RD

20 POLICE RD opposite BLAXLAND DVE @ PTV STOP 16:04 81B6 5 ORMOND RD & LANGBOURNE DVE @ PTV STOP 17:08 129K1

RT GLADSTONE RD

19 GLADSTONE RD & OUTLOOK DVE 16:06 81C6 4 ORMOND RD & ABBEY RD 17:11 130C5

LT BRADY RD CONTINUE LITTLECROFT AVE

RT STUD RD

LT HEATHERTON RD 3 LITTLECROFT AVE opp THE STRAND @ PTV STOP 17:13 130D5

RT MATHEW FLINDERS AVE RT THE STRAND

LT @ ROUNDABOUT (INTO SHOPPING CENTRE) LT ROBINSWOOD PDE

LT BUS ENTRY RT THE PROMENADE

LT GLASSCOCKS RD

18 ENDEAVOUR HILLS SHOPPING CENTRE 16:19 91E6 RT WILLIAM THWAITES BLVD

EXIT BUS STOP, RT @ ROUNDABOUT

RT HEATHERTON RD 2A WILLIAM THWAITES BLVD AND ALISMA BLVD 17:17 130G6

RT JOHN FAWNER DVE LT ALISMA BLVD

LT THOMAS MITCHELL DVE LT MOUNTAINVIEW BLVD

RT GLASSCOCKS RD

17B THOMAS MITCHELL DVE & JOHN FAWKNER DVE 16:25 91F7

2 GLASSCOCKS RD opposite WHEELERS PARK RD 17:19 131B3

17A THOMAS MITCHELL DVE & SINGLETON DVE @ PTV STOP 16:26 91G7 LT CLYDE RD

1 CLYDE RD & GRIEVES RD @ PTV STOP 17:19 131B3

16 THOMAS MITCHELL DVE & BARNSLEY DVE 16:26 91H6

RT HALLAM NORTH RD

LT BELGRAVE HALLAM RD

RT NARRE WARREN NORTH RD

RT ERNST WANKE RD 

15 ERNST WANKE RD & NARRE WARREN NORTH RD @ PTV STOP 16:32 108F10

14 ERNST WANKE RD opp FOXBOROUGH GLADE 16:34 108E10

13 ERNST WANKE RD opposite HONEYEATER GVE 16:36 108B10

CONTINUE TINKS RD

RT SAFFRON

12 SAFFRON DVE opposite NETTLE DVE 16:40 91J12

CONTINUE FITZGERALD RD

INTO HINRICHSEN DVE

RT KEPPEL DVE

11 KEPPEL DVE & HINRICHSEN DVE @ PTV STOP 16:45 96H3

LT HALLAM SOUTH RD

PM

CHECK VEHICLE FOR LOST PROPERTY 

SALESIAN NARRE WARREN  2021
SCHOOL BUS SIGNS MUST BE DISPLAYED AT ALL TIMES

IN ALL EMERGENCIES FOLLOW  
EMERGENCY  CARD

PM

CHECK VEHICLE FOR LOST PROPERTY 


